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ELECTRONC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE 27. Vorderladerschiessen 2024

WITHWORTH 100 10.10.2024

Platz SNr Name PNr Zahler Weitester

Verein [mm] Total

10 |19 (8 |7 [6 |5 (4 3 |2 |1 |0

1 2 Fichtl, Kilian 20153125 |18 |2 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- |36 98

2 9 Potzmader, Wilhelm 20150062 [8 [2 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- |47 98
SG Scheibbs

3 3 Gierlinger, Hubert 20150111 |7 |3 |- - | - | -] - |- 47,51 97
SG Scheibbs

4 23 |Ruoss, Josef 20150015 [5 |5 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- |36 95

5 6 Prinz, Franz 20153135 |5 5 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- |39 95
SG Scheibbs

6 21 Gassner, Andreas 20150036 [4 |6 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- |38 94
USG Hard

7 13 |Bailer, Alfred 20150002 |4 |6 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- [39 94
Schéneich

8 11 Brudermann, Mario 20150042 [4 |6 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- 4 94
SV - Daisendorf

9 20 |Kéapernik, Peter 20150114 (4 |6 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- |44 94

10 15 |Zellner, Raimund 20150549 [4 6 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- |48 94

11 2 Suiter, Georg 20150013 |4 |5 1 - | - | - | - |- 72,51 93
FSG Schongau

12 15 |Eichelberger, Adrian 20153112 [3 |7 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- [47,51 93
-CH

13 11 [Heber, Tanja 20150001 |3 |7 |- - - - | - |- 47,51 93
SV - Daisendorf

14 18 |Eggenschwiler, Esther 20150109 |3 |6 |1 - |- - |- - |- - |- 72,51 92
Musketier

15 2 Juranek, Roland 20150035 |2 8 |- - |- - |- - |- - |- 147,51 92
SG Thalméssing

16 4 Schopf, Wilfried 20150066 |4 |13 3 |- |- - |- - |- - |- [72,51 91
IHG

17 22 Baumkircher, Andreas 20150131 |2 7 | - |- - |- - |- - |- 172,51 91
HSSV Gtsz

18 3 Bachner, Karl 20150068 |2 |6 |2 |- |- - |- - |- - |- [72,51 90
SV Bad Zell

19 1 Szuppin, Robert 20150063 |1 7 2 |- |- - |- - |- - |- 72,51 89
PSV Burgenland

20 4 Lamparth, Peter 2015313313 |12 |5 |- |- - |- - |- - |- [72,51 88
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Hégl, Andreas
Union Hochburg-Ach

Eichelberger, Ueli
-CH

Rossi, Giordano
Squadra Ticino Polvere Nera

Chieh_Hsiang , Cheng
SKH Wien

Eibl, Manfred
PSV Eisenstadt

Behrend, Lothar
SV Tell Mérfelden

Loacker-Schoéch, Gert
USG Hard

Bau , Jonny

Matzner, Bernd
FSG Landsberg

Haunold, Peter
SKH Wien

Gianora, Denys
Squadra Ticino Polvere Nera

Hinrichs, Helmuth

20150057

20153113

20151852

20151847

20153136

20150010

20150052

20153137

20153110

20151863

20151854

20151848

—_

- - || |72st

- |- [ | |- o7t

- - | |725t

- |- [ | |- |e7.5t

- - | |725t

- |- [ | |- o7t

- - | |72s5t

- |- | | |- |147.5

- - - [147.51

- |- | | |- |147.5

2 |12 |- 1 |1 |250,01
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